
BUGLAWTON  PRIMARY SCHOOL  
  

TERM DATES 2024/2025 

         Children Start    Children Finish    

    

Autumn Half Term 1    
    

    

Tuesday 3rd September 2024 

    

Friday 25th October 2024 

    

Autumn Half Term 2    
    

    

Tuesday 5th November 2024   

    

Friday 20th December 2024 

         

    

Spring Half Term 1    

    

Tuesday 7th January 2025    
    

Friday 14th February 2025   
    

    

Spring Half Term 2    
    

    

Monday 24th February 2025    

    

Friday 4th April 2025    

      

    

Summer Half Term 1   
    

    

  Tuesday 22nd April 2025    

    

Friday 23rd May 2025    

    

Summer Half Term 2   
    

    

  Monday 2nd June 2025    

    

Friday 18th July 2025 

  

School will be closed on Monday 5th May 2025 for Spring Bank Holiday (May Day).    

    

CONFIRMED INSET DAYS (For staff only)    

Monday 2nd September 2024 

Monday 4th November 2024     

Monday 6th January 2025 

Monday 21st July 2025 

Tuesday 22nd July 2025 

PLEASE NOTE    

School will not authorise holidays during term time unless there are exceptional circumstances 

surrounding the holiday. School will issue a Fixed Penalty Fine for unauthorised absences in term 

time and non payment of this within the stipulated timescale will result in a court summons.     


